
National Registration 
$6/month

Council 
Registration 

$4.00/month

Total 
$10.525/month

New 
Membership 

Fee $25

Total (New 
Members 

Only)

Scouts Life 
$1.25/month

Total 
(Returning 
Members)

Total (New 
Members)

Total 
$3.75/mont

h

Jan $75.00 $48.00 $123.00 $25.00 $148.00 $15.00 $138.00 $163.00 $45.00
Feb $68.75 $44.00 $112.75 $25.00 $137.75 13.75$   $126.50 $151.50 $41.25
Mar $62.50 $40.00 $102.50 $25.00 $127.50 12.50$   $115.00 $140.00 $37.50
Apr $56.25 $36.00 $92.25 $25.00 $117.25 11.25$   $103.50 $128.50 $33.75
May $50.00 $32.00 $82.00 $25.00 $107.00 10.00$   $92.00 $117.00 $30.00
June $43.75 $28.00 $71.75 $25.00 $96.75 8.75$      $80.50 $105.50 $26.25
July $37.50 $24.00 $61.50 $25.00 $86.50 7.50$      $69.00 $94.00 $22.50
Aug $31.25 $20.00 $51.25 $25.00 $76.25 6.25$      $57.50 $82.50 $18.75
Sep $25.00 $16.00 $41.00 $25.00 $66.00 5.00$      $46.00 $71.00 $15.00
Oct $18.75 $12.00 $30.75 $25.00 $55.75 3.75$      $34.50 $59.50 $11.25
Nov $12.50 $8.00 $20.50 $25.00 $45.50 2.50$      $23.00 $48.00 $7.50
Dec $6.25 $4.00 $10.25 $25.00 $35.25 1.25$      $11.50 $36.50 $3.75

Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
June
July
Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov
Dec $26.25

$3.75
$45.00
$41.25
$37.50
$33.75

$18.75
$15.00
$11.25
$7.50

$30.00$7.50
$3.75

ADULTS (That are only District Volunteers)
National Fee

$26.25
$22.50
$18.75
$15.00
$11.25

$45.00
$41.25
$37.50
$33.75
$30.00

ADULTS (All Programs) $3.75/month

$22.50

YOUTH (Cub Scouts, Scouts BSA, Crew, Ships)

National Fee

Membership Fees
(Effective August 2022 for Del-Mar-Va Council)

Membership Fees
(Effective August 2022 for Del-MarVa Council)

Current
Month

Current
Month

Exploring YOUTH


