			(E	Mer Effective August	nbership Fe 2022 for Del-N)			
		YOU	TH (Cub Scou	ts, Scouts B	SA, Crew, S	hips)			Explorin	g YOUTH
Current Month	National Registration \$6/month	Council Registration \$4.00/month	Total \$10.525/month	New Membership Fee \$25	Total (New Members Only)	Scouts Life \$1.25/month	Total (Returning Members)	Total (New Members)		Total \$3.75/mont h
Jan	\$75.00	\$48.00	\$123.00	\$25.00	\$148.00	\$15.00	\$138.00	\$163.00		\$45.00
Feb	\$68.75	\$44.00	\$112.75	\$25.00	\$137.75	\$ 13.75	\$126.50	\$151.50		\$41.25
Mar	\$62.50	\$40.00	\$102.50	\$25.00	\$127.50	\$ 12.50	\$115.00	\$140.00		\$37.50
Apr	\$56.25	\$36.00	\$92.25	\$25.00	\$117.25	\$ 11.25	\$103.50	\$128.50		\$33.75
May	\$50.00	\$32.00	\$82.00	\$25.00	\$107.00	\$ 10.00	\$92.00	\$117.00		\$30.00
June	\$43.75	\$28.00	\$71.75	\$25.00	\$96.75	\$ 8.75	\$80.50	\$105.50		\$26.25
July	\$37.50	\$24.00	\$61.50	\$25.00	\$86.50	\$ 7.50	\$69.00	\$94.00		\$22.50
Aug	\$31.25	\$20.00	\$51.25	\$25.00	\$76.25	\$ 6.25	\$57.50	\$82.50		\$18.75
Sep	\$25.00	\$16.00	\$41.00	\$25.00	\$66.00	\$ 5.00	\$46.00	\$71.00		\$15.00
Oct	\$18.75	\$12.00	\$30.75	\$25.00	\$55.75	\$ 3.75	\$34.50	\$59.50		\$11.25
Nov	\$12.50	\$8.00	\$20.50	\$25.00	\$45.50	\$ 2.50	\$23.00	\$48.00		\$7.50
Dec	\$6.25	\$4.00	\$10.25	\$25.00	\$35.25	\$ 1.25	\$11.50	\$36.50		\$3.75

Membership Fees							
,	(Effective August 2022 for Del-MarVa Council)						
Current	ADULTS (All Programs) \$3.75/month	ADULTS (That are only District Volunteers)					
Month	National Fee	National Fee					
Jan	\$45.00	\$22.50					
Feb	\$41.25	\$18.75					
Mar	\$37.50	\$15.00					
Apr	\$33.75	\$11.25					
May	\$30.00	\$7.50					
June	\$26.25	\$3.75					
July	\$22.50	\$45.00					
Aug	\$18.75	\$41.25					
Sep	\$15.00	\$37.50					
Oct	\$11.25	\$33.75					
Nov	\$7.50	\$30.00					
Dec	\$3.75	\$26.25					